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Äänestysaktiivisuus sukupuolen mukaan
äänestysalueittain

Sivu 1

Länsi-Uudenmaan hyvinvointialue

Äänestysalue Äänioikeutetut Ennakkoon
äänestäneet

Vaalipäivänä
äänestäneet

Äänestäneet
yhteensä
lkmprostunnu nimi pros lkmlkmlkm pros

70,3
1. Äänestysalue

18931240
1361

001

691 25,1
44,9

342
549

653
75,9

 - yhteensä 2584 25,3
50,8

3111223
1033

48,0

25,4 - miehet
 - naiset

73,3

860

70,0
2. Äänestysalue

19221020
1475

002

571 32,3
36,0

477
449

902
71,1

 - yhteensä 2723 33,1
38,7

4251248
1048

37,5

34,1 - miehet
 - naiset

70,6

874

68,4
3. Äänestysalue

1838864
1261

003

435 40,4
32,8

509
429

974
74,9

 - yhteensä 2568 37,9
34,5

4651307
944

33,6

35,6 - miehet
 - naiset

71,6

894

2628 - miehet
32,41697 41,4

7875

69,6
4097 1328

32,139,7 - yhteensä

1427
73,8

1201

5653

Kunta yhteensä

 - naiset
25293124

37,8

71,8
3025

31,83778


